MUSIC LIST

The Minster Church of St John the Baptist, Croydon

NOV/DEC 2017

21

22

23

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

2" Sunday
before Advent

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

7:00pm

10.00am

6.30pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

CONCERT: BRAHMS REQUIEM

SUNG EUCHARIST Girls & Adults
Setting: Missa Brevis Dove

Motet: Like as the Hart Howells
Voluntary: Prelude and Fugue in C Minor
F Mendelssohn (RK)

CHORAL EVENSONG Boys & Men
Setting: Evening Service in B Flat Smart
Anthem: Hail, gladdening light Wood
Voluntary: Adagio from Sonata No. |
F Mendelssohn (MS)

CHORAL EVENSONG Boys & Men
Setting: Evening Service in D Brewer
Anthem: A hymn for St Cecilia Howells

CHORAL EVENSONG Girls’ Choir
Setting: Evening Service in E Flat Bairstow
Anthem: Praise Dyson

CHORAL EVENSONG Men’s Voices
Setting: Evening Service in G Wood
Anthem: Behold now, praise the Lord Harris

Hymns: 453, 407, 378, 379

Responses: Rose
Psalm: 40
Hymns: 352, 433, 245

Responses: Tomkins
Psalm: 67
Hymn: 446

Responses: Bramma
Psalm: 73
Hymn: 332

Responses: Cleobury
Psalm: 62
Grace: Dufton

26

28

29

30

SUNDAY

Christ the King

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Andrew the
Apostle

10.00am

6.30pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

SUNG EUCHARIST Boys & Men

Setting: Messe Solennelle Langlais

Motet: O Thou the Central Orb Wood
Voluntary: Toccata in Bb Minor op. 53 no. 6
L Viérne (TL)

CHORAL EVENSONG Girls & Adults
Setting: Collegium Regale Howells
Anthem: Hallelujah Handel

Voluntary: Le jardin suspendu Alain (MS)

CHORAL EVENSONG Boys’ Choir
Setting: Jesus College Service Briggs

Anthem: Long since in Egypt’s plenteous land
Parry

CHORAL EVENSONG Girls & Men
Setting: Evening Service in G Jackson
Anthem: Justorum animae Stanford

CHORAL EVENSONG Men’s Voices
Setting: Magnificat Octi Toni Lassus
Anthem: Oculi omnium Parnell

Hymns: 446, 388, 468, 345

Responses: Shephard
Psalm: 93
Hymns: 332, 433, 245

Responses: Archer
Psalm: 74
Hymn: 388

Responses: Shephard
Psalm: ||
Hymn: 55

Responses: Rose
Psalm: 40
Grace: Dufton

Revd Lee Taylor
Associate Vicar

Denise Mead
Verger and Administrator

Telephone 02086888104
enquiries@croydonminster.org
www.croydonminster.org

Ronny Krippner

Organist & Director of Music

Tom Little
Sub-Organist




