

## The Minster Church of St John the Baptist, Croydon



## MUSIC LIST - NOV/DEC 2017

18	SATURDAY	7:00pm	CONCERT: BRAHMS REQUIEM		26	SUNDAY Christ the King	10.00am	SUNG EUCHARIST Boys & Men Setting: Messe Solennelle Langlais Motet: O Thou the Central Orb Wood Voluntary: Toggata in Rh Minor on 53 no 6	Hymns: 446, 388, 468, 345
19	SUNDAY  2 <sup>nd</sup> Sunday before Advent	10.00am	SUNG EUCHARIST Girls & Adults Setting: Missa Brevis Dove Motet: Like as the Hart Howells Voluntary: Prelude and Fugue in C Minor F Mendelssohn (RK)	Hymns: 453, 407, 378, 379			6.30pm	Voluntary: Toccata in Bb Minor op. 53 no. 6 L Vièrne (TL)  CHORAL EVENSONG Girls & Adults Setting: Collegium Regale Howells Anthem: Hallelujah Handel Voluntary: Le jardin suspendu Alain (MS)	Responses: Shephard Psalm: 93 Hymns: 332, 433, 245
		6.30pm	CHORAL EVENSONG Boys & Men Setting: Evening Service in B Flat Smart Anthem: Hail, gladdening light Wood Voluntary: Adagio from Sonata No. I F Mendelssohn (MS)	Responses: Rose Psalm: 40 Hymns: 352, 433, 245	28	TUESDAY	5.30pm	CHORAL EVENSONG Boys' Choir	Responses: Archer
21	TUESDAY	5.30pm	CHORAL EVENSONG Boys & Men Setting: Evening Service in D Brewer Anthem: A hymn for St Cecilia Howells	Responses: Tomkins Psalm: 67 Hymn: 446				Setting: Jesus College Service Briggs Anthem: Long since in Egypt's plenteous land Parry	Psalm: 74 Hymn: 388
22	WEDNESDAY	5.30pm	CHORAL EVENSONG Girls' Choir Setting: Evening Service in E Flat Bairstow Anthem: Praise Dyson	Responses: Bramma Psalm: 73 Hymn: 332	29	WEDNESDAY	5.30pm	CHORAL EVENSONG Girls & Men Setting: Evening Service in G Jackson Anthem: Justorum animae Stanford	Responses: Shephard Psalm: 11 Hymn: 55
23	THURSDAY	7.00pm	CHORAL EVENSONG Men's Voices Setting: Evening Service in G Wood Anthem: Behold now, praise the Lord Harris	Responses: Cleobury Psalm: 62 Grace: <i>Dufton</i>	30	THURSDAY  Andrew the Apostle	7.00pm	CHORAL EVENSONG Men's Voices Setting: Magnificat Octi Toni Lassus Anthem: Oculi omnium Parnell	Responses: Rose Psalm: 40 Grace: <i>Dufton</i>
Revd Lee Taylor				T. I			Ronny Krippner		

Associate Vicar

Denise Mead Verger and Administrator

Telephone 02086888104 enquiries@croydonminster.org www.croydonminster.org

Organist & Director of Music

Tom Little Sub-Organist